HOME DELIVERY RANGE, effective April 20th 2020

Tuesday & Friday deliveries between 5pm - 9pm

To order and discuss your delivery call Chris, 0412 230 209

* Minimum order $40, includes delivery!

* Deliveries limited to a 10 km radius of Queen Victoria Market

* Contactless EFTPOS payment available at your door.

Free Range Chicken Breast Fillet, Skin Off
Free Range Chicken Breast Fillet, Skin On
Free Range Chicken Tenderloins

Free Range Chicken Thigh Fillet, Skin Off

Free Range Chicken Wings

Free Range Chicken Drumettes

Free Range Chicken Wingettes

Free Range Chicken Drumsticks Skin On
Free Range Chicken Drumsticks Skin Off
Free Range Chicken Maryland

Free Range Chicken Thighs On The Bone
Free Range Chicken Mince (Thigh Meat, No Fat)
Free Range Chicken BBQ Steaks

Free Range Spare Ribs, No Skin

Free Range Casserole Pieces

Free Range Chicken Necks
Free Range Chicken Liver

Free Range Chicken Giblets
Free Range Chicken Hearts

Free Range Chicken Sausages:
Plain
Herb & Garlic
Roma Tomato & Basil
Mild Bratwurst
Mild Chorizo
Mild Chilli Mango
Malay Satay
Spinach & Carrot & Spinach

Fresh Chicken Involtini, Whole Thigh Fillet wrapped In

chicken mince with mixed herbs, spinach and fruit medley.

$15.99 kg
$14.99 kg
$16.99 kg
$15.99 kg

$5.99 kg
$7.99 kg
$6.99 kg
$7.99 kg
$8.50 kg
$7.99 kg
$7.99 kg
$15.99 kg
$12.99 kg
$12.99 kg
$8.99 kg

$5.00 kg
$6.00 kg
$6.00 kg
$6.00 kg

$15.99 kg

$6.00 each

NIFRA
POULTRY




Kangaroo Loin Fillet

$21.99 kg

Kangaroo Topside $19.99 kg
Kangaroo Mince $19.99 kg
Kangaroo Burgers $2.50 each
Luv A Duck, Duck Breasts $35.50 kg
Luv A Duck, Duck Legs $25.50 kg
Fresh Wild Rabbits $20.00 each
Free Range Turkey Maryland $12.50 kg
Free Range Turkey Fillet $22.50 kg
Free Range Quails, Large Size $4.00 each

Hazeldenes Accredited Free Range Chickens

Size 10 $9.00 each
Size 12 $11.00 each
Size 14 $9.99 kg
Size 16 $9.99 kg

Size 20 (Large Chicken) $20.00 each

Keans Free Range 700 Gram Eggs
Wisemans Organic Eggs 700 Grams

Nifra Poultry Marinades: 360 Grams, Net Weight

$6.00 Per Dozen
$11.50 Per Dozen

Satay Marinade $5.50 each
Tandoori Marinade $5.50 each
Honey Soy Garlic Marinade $5.50 each
Peri Peri Marinade $5.50 each
Honey Soy Marinade $5.50 each
Nifra Poultry Spices:

Mixed Italian Herbs 32 Gram Weight $3.20 each
San Francisco Mix 50 Gram Weight $3.20 each
Moroccan Spice 54 Gram Weight $3.20 each
Greek Spice Mix 50 Gram Weight $3.80 each
Lemon Pepper 60 Gram Weight $3.80 each
Tuscan Herb & Garlic 60 Gram Weight $3.80 each

Follow us on instagram for weekly specials, home delivery updates price lists and much morel!
@nifrapoultry
Shop 84, Deli Hall, Queen Victoria Market



